HSC (TC8) 05/2025

SECTION 3: Specialist (2021 contract) basic pay

Specialist Grade Pay Scale effective from 1 April 2025

Pay Code Pay Point Year of experience Basic Salary

M390

1

1 100,870

2 100,870

3 100,870

2

4 104,816

5 104,816

6 104,816

3 - top  7 111,442

12
HSC (TC8) 05/2025

SECTION 4: Consultant (2004 contract) basic salary and allowances

Basic rates of pay per annum effective from 1 April 2025

Pay Code Pay

point
Basic Salary

£

M400 1 110,681 Threshold One

2 110,681

3 110,681

4 116,193 Threshold Two

5 119,501 Threshold Three

6 119,501

7 119,501

8 119,501

9 131,076 Threshold Four

 10 131,076

11 131,076

12 131,076

13 131,076

14 131,076

15 145,517 Threshold Five

 16 145,517

17 145,517

18 145,517

19 145,517

20 145,517

13
HSC (TC8) 05/2025

Consultant pay and allowances appointed before 15 January 2004

Pay points for consultants transferring/transferred from the pre-2004 consultant contract to the 2004 consultant

contract.

  Complete years after transfer before threshold level changes

Pay

Scale

Seniority 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

M401 1 110,681 110,681 110,681 116,193 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M402 2 110,681 110,681 116,193 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M403 3 110,681 110,681 116,193 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M404 4 110,681 110,681 116,193 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M405 5 116,193 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M406 6 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M407 7 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M408 8 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M409 9 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M410 10 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M411 11 119,501 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M412 12 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M413 13 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M414 14 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M415 15 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M416 16 119,501 119,501 119,501 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517 145,517

M417 17 119,501 119,501 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517

M418 18 119,501 119,501 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517

M419 19 119,501 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517 145,517

M420 20 119,501 131,076 131,076 145,517 145,517

M421 21-29 119,501 131,076 145,517 145,517

M430 30 131,076 145,517 145,517

* For consultants with seniority of 1, 3 or 5 years on transition, the first pay threshold is for transitional purposes.

14
HSC (TC8) 05/2025

Clinical Excellence Awards Scheme

Type of Award Step Value

Lower Award

Step 1 £2,957

Step 2 £5,914

Step 3 £8,871

Step 4 £11,828

Step5 £14,785

Step 6 £17,742

Step 7 £23,656

Step 8 £29,570

Higher Award

Step 9 £35,484

Step 10 £46,644

Step 11 £58,305

Step 12 £75,796

Note: Guidance on the Clinical Excellence Awards scheme can be found https://www.health-